Team Schedule

Girls Varsity Basketball
10/18/2017 to 2/17/2018

Northwood High School

310 Northwood School Rd

Pittsboro, NC 27312-7901

Jason Amy & Cameron Vernon
School Phone: 919-542-4401
Home Phone: 919-548-0388
Fax: 919-542-4934
jasonamy@chatham.k12.nc.us

Basketball
Girls Varsity

Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday

11/15/17
11/18/17
11/27/17
11/28/17
11/30/17
12/05/17
12/12/17
12/15/17
12/19/17
12/26/17

12/27/17
12/28/17
01/05/18
01/06/18
01/09/18
01/12/18
01/16/18
01/19/18
01/23/18
01/26/18
01/30/18
02/02/18
02/06/18
02/08/18

Panther Creek High School
Athens Drive High School
Western Harnett High School
Asheboro High School
Jordan-Matthews High School
OPEN DATE (Wakefield)
Cedar Ridge High School
Southern High School
Chapel Hill High School

OPEN DATE (Lee County Christmas
Tournament)

OPEN DATE

OPEN DATE

Orange High School
Jordan-Matthews High School
Northern Durham HS

East Chapel Hill High School
Hillside High School

Cedar Ridge High School
Southern High School
Chapel Hill High School
Orange High School
Northern Durham HS

East Chapel Hill High School
Hillside High School

Place
Away

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home

Time
6:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Superintendent

Dr. Derrick Jordan

10/18/2017

Principal

Dr. Justin Bartholomew

*=League Event

Athletic Director

Jason Amy & Cameron Vernon
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