## Team Schedule Girls Varsity Basketball 10/18/2017 to 2/17/2018

Northwood High School 310 Northwood School Rd Pittsboro, NC 27312-7901 Jason Amy & Cameron Vernon School Phone: 919-542-4401 Home Phone: 919-548-0388 Fax: 919-542-4934 jasonamy@chatham.k12.nc.us

## Basketball Girls Varsity

Wednesday	11/15/17	Panther Creek High School	Place Away	Time 6:30 PM
Saturday	11/18/17	Athens Drive High School	Away	6:00 PM
Monday	11/27/17	Western Harnett High School	Away	7:00 PM
Tuesday	11/28/17	Asheboro High School	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	11/30/17	Jordan-Matthews High School	Away	6:00 PM
Tuesday	12/05/17	OPEN DATE (Wakefield)	Away	5:30 PM
Tuesday	12/12/17	Cedar Ridge High School	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	12/15/17	Southern High School	Away	6:00 PM
Tuesday	12/19/17	Chapel Hill High School	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday	12/26/17	OPEN DATE (Lee County Christmas Tournament)	Away	6:00 PM
Wednesday	12/27/17	OPEN DATE	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday	12/28/17	OPEN DATE	Away	6:00 PM
Friday	01/05/18	Orange High School	Away	6:00 PM
Saturday	01/06/18	Jordan-Matthews High School	Home	5:00 PM
Tuesday	01/09/18	Northern Durham HS	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	01/12/18	East Chapel Hill High School	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday	01/16/18	Hillside High School	Away	6:00 PM
Friday	01/19/18	Cedar Ridge High School	Away	6:00 PM
Tuesday	01/23/18	Southern High School	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	01/26/18	Chapel Hill High School	Away	6:00 PM
Tuesday	01/30/18	Orange High School	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	02/02/18	Northern Durham HS	Away	6:00 PM
Tuesday	02/06/18	East Chapel Hill High School	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday	02/08/18	Hillside High School	Home	6:00 PM

Superintendent

Dr. Derrick Jordan

**Principal** Dr. Justin Bartholomew Athletic Director Jason Amy & Cameron Vernon